Stressless® Sunrise Family

=¥ L

Stressless® Sunrise

e
- &

Item no.

1219010
1219310

1237010
1237310
1237715
1237096

1238010
1238310
1238715

1237000
1237313

Note: Elevator Kit for the Signature Base and Elevator

Signature Base
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Stressless® Sunrise Family - Measurements (inches)

Size

Sunrise Small
Sunrise Small

Sunrise Medium
Sunrise Medium
Sunrise Medium
Sunrise Office

Sunrise Large
Sunrise Large
Sunrise Large

Sunrise Ottoman
Sunrise Ottoman

Classic Base

Classic
Signature

Classic
Signature
LegComfort
Office

Classic
Signature
LegComfort

Classic
Signature

Leg Comfort Office Base

Seat Seat
Height Depth Height Depth
Chair 29.5 39.4 287 15.7 18.6
Chair 31.1 40.6 287 16.9 18.6
Chair 31.1 40.6 287 0.0 18.9
Chair 32.7 413 29.1 0.0 18.8
Electric Available October 2016
Office Chair 311 43.7-46.1 29.1 19.3 18.3
Chair 34.6 40.6 30.7 16.9 20.1
Chair 36.2 41.3 315 17.7 20.2
Electric Available October 2016
Ottoman 22.4 15.4 15.7
Ottoman 22.4 16.5 15.7

Rings for Classic Base are available and will raise the height of chair and ottoman 1Y/,”

The headrest adjusts The Plus™ system adjusts Lower the headrest to the Adjust the Stressless®
automatically, so you the lower back support  sleep position with one  Glide wheels to the setting
canread and watch TV,  simultaneously with the  simple movement. of your desire. You can
even in areclining headrest. Upright or automatically shift to any
position. reclined, you’re always seating position simply

perfectly supported.

by using your body weight.

Comfort Zones™ give you Your Stressless base rotates a full 360°.
a better seating comfort, Choose between different base options
as the indentations let and finishes, including the Signature
you sink deeper into the  Base featuring BalanceAdapt technology.
seat and back of the

recliner.




